ACCIONES DE MAYOR MOVIMIENTO

ESPECIE

BANCOLOMBIA
BHI

BOGOTA

BVC

CELSIA
CEMARGOS
CNEC
COLTEJER
CONCONCRET
CORFICOLCF
ECOPETROL
ELCONDOR
ENKA

ETB

EXITO

GEB
GR.BOLIVAR
GR.ARGOS
GRUPO AVAL
GRUPO SURA
ISA

MINEROS
NUTRESA
PFAVAL
PFBCOLOMBIA
PFCORFICOL
PF DAVIVIENDA
PFGRUPOARG
PF GR. SURA
PROMIGAS
TERPEL
VILLAS
GXTESCOL
HCOLSEL
ICOLCAP

PEI
PFCEMARGOS

PROMEDIO

PRECIO PRECIO

36.312,22 36.200,00
273,50 280,00
27.724,92 27.520,00
10.634,22 10.620,00
4.144,61 4.150,00
8.209,83 8.240,00

'11.868,15 11.760,00

0,00 1.500,00
311,93 314,00
15.073,02 15.200,00
2.369,42 2.360,00
0,00 590,00
17,00 17,00
88,48 95,00
2.211,98 2.255,00
2.568,04 2.575,00
62.461,37 62.500,00
16.679,47 16.700,00
457,85 458,00
35.800,16 35.600,00
18.787,12 18.680,00
3.300,41 3.285,00
54.836,13 57.000,00
45164 451,00
35.024,92 35.080,00
14.280,74 14.300,00
20.969,47 21.000,00
12.079,84 12.140,00
25.076,60 25.260,00
7.082,49 7.180,00
9.411,34 9.380,00
0,00 3.500,00
49.381,47 49.110,00
14.996,13 14.995,00
14.079,40 14.077,00
77.446,06 77.360,00
7.186,78 7.000,00

VAR.

-0,11%
1,08%
-0,43%
0,38%
-0,72%
0,86%
-3,61%
0,00%
-0,32%
0,93%
-0,21%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
1,18%
0,71%
0,72%
0,00%
-1,11%
-1,99%
0,00%
9,629
-0,44%
0,92%
-3,90%
0,48%
1,17%
1,20%
-0,14%
-2,19%
0,00%
0,00%
1,52%
0,55%
-1,45%
0,00%

VOLUMEN  VALOR

CIERRES  DIARIA MILLONES$ EN LIBROS

2.211,38 38.553,36
133,67 353,48
453,05 42.440,78
85,50 10.075,02

1.160,28 4.199,66

3.022,87 6.372,87
278,76 39.403,64

* 0,00 596621
150,16 1.280,00
271,48 32.503,17

5.916,53 1.906,57

0,00 1.273,93
8,72 43,70
0,89 608,23
357,58 4.700,55
827,93 2.233,10
196,50 178.357,62
6.517,07 19.689,64
0,72 726,17
179,11 44.344,90

3.178,05 14.707,15

2.002,47 4.406,30

2741,15 14.426,63
27172 726,17

22.214,55 38.553,36
186,52 32.503,17
71,34 28.864,67
31,19 19.689,64
877,20 44.344,90
198,68 5.108,28
401,50 15.163,57
0,00 7.18513
3,36 50.000,00
97,23 15.000,00
252,27 17.160,00
1.047,92138.489,98
042 6.372,87

LIQUIDEZ

BURSATIL
Continua
Confinua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta
Continua

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Confinua
Contfinua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta



